Blutspenden in 32816 Schieder-Schwalenberg bis zum 07.10.2025

Di
Di
Di
Di

10.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Schieder-Schwalenberg 32816 - Schieder
Grundschule am Schlosspark
Parkallee 7

Schieder-Schwalenberg 32816 - Schwalenberg
Mehrgenerationenhaus Kolibri
Mengersenstralie 9b

Schieder-Schwalenberg 32816 - Schieder
Grundschule am Schlosspark
Parkallee 7

Schieder-Schwalenberg 32816 - Schwalenberg
Mehrgenerationenhaus Kolibri
Mengersenstralie 9b



